

ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11942/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2012 in WA No.679/2012 of
The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

M.T. ENRICA LEXIE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DORAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and
permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim
relief)

Date: 30/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.J. Mathew, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Varghese, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Singh Bhati, Adv. for
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UOI

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, Attorney General
Ms. Indira Jaising, A.S.G.
Mr. Harris Beeran, Adv.
Mr. Nishanth Patil, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

State of Kerala

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.T. George, Adv.
Mr. Roshen D. Alexander, Adv.
Ms. K.T. Kavitha, Adv.

Cochin Port Trust

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Vinod, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Sandhu, Adv.

2

Mr. Robin V.S., Adv.

3

Mercantile Marine Department
(R.No. 5)

Mr. Parameswaran Nair, Adv.

Government of Italy

Mr. Viplav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. J.S. Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on May 1, 2012 as first item.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master