

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4167 OF 2012

M.T. ENRICA LEXIE & ANR.

Appellant (s)/
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

DORAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 02/07/2012 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
For Applicant(s) Mr. V.J. Mathew, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghunth Basant, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Varghesh, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Mohan, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indira Jaising, ASG
Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this interlocutory application be placed for
consideration before the Bench that passed the order
dated May 2, 2012.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER